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Tutorial-Schedule 

 

Lecture 

Schedule 

Section Students Instructor Day & Time 

LS-I 
IIT2020001-

IIT2020100 

Dr. Sumit Kumar 

Upadhyay 

Monday (10:00 AM-

11:00 AM) 

Wednesday (11:00 AM-

12:00 PM) 

Thursday (11:00 AM-

12:00 PM) 

LS-II 
IIT2020101-

IIT2020200 
Dr. Sheela Verma 

LS-III 

IIT2020201-

IIT2020269 & 

IIB2020001-

IIB2020044  & 

IIT2020501-

IIT2020505 & 

IIB2020501, 

IIB2020502 

Dr. Savitri Joshi 

LS-IV 
IEC2020001-

IEC2020135 
Dr. Abdullah 

Tutorial 

Schedule 

Section Students Instructor Day & Time 

TS-I 
IIT2020001- 

IIT2020075 
Dr. Abdullah 

Monday (3:00 

PM-5:00 PM) 

 

TS-II 
IIT2020076- 

IIT2020150 
Mr. Yogendra 

TS-III 
IIT2020151- 

IIT2020225 
Dr. Sumit Kumar Upadhyay 

TS-IV 

IIT2020226-

IIT2020269  & 

IIB2020001- 

IIB2020025 

Mr. Akshay 

TS-V 

IIT2020501-

IIT2020505 &  

IIB2020501, 

IIB2020502 &  

IEC2020001- 

IEC2020065 

Dr. Savitri Joshi 

TS-VI 
IEC2020066-

IEC2020135 
Dr. Sheela Verma 


